2025/05/27 R1.1 1 www.chipnorth.com
1 Description
The CN8701M Series is a 5.5V/500mA, high
accuracy, low noise, high speed, high PSRR, low
dropout, linear regulator with high ripple rejection.
The CN8701M has the fold-back maximum output
current which depends on the output voltage. So
the current limit functions both as a short circuit

cameras, etc.
⚫ Wireless communication devices
4 Ordering information
Product Number Package Quantity/Tape
CN8701MXXXAOGR SOT89-3 1000/Tape
CN8701MXXXOGR SOT89-3 1000/Tape
CN8701MXXXTGR SOT23-3 3000/Tape
CN8701MXXXTCR SOT23-5 3000/Tape
CN8701MXXXDQR DFN1X1-4L 10000/Tape
5 Marking
Product Number Marking
CN8701MXXXAOGR
8701MXXX
YYWW
CN8701MXXXOGR
8701XXXA
YYWW
CN8701MXXXTGR
MXXX
YYWW
CN8701MXXXTCR
MXXX
YYWW
CN8701MXXXDQR
XX
YW
Note: YY=Year WW=Week.
8701MXXX=Product Name, XXX= Output Voltage
Green (RoHS & HF): CHIPNORTH defines "Green" to
mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen
substances. If you have additional comments or questions,
please contact your CHIPNORTH representative directly.
Moisture sensitivity level(MSL):3
Low Noise, High PSRR
5.5V/500mA Linear Regulator
CN8701M
  Chipnorth Electronic Technology (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.  CN8701M
2025/05/27 R1.1 2 www.chipnorth.com
6 Pinout
VIN
VOUT NC